

Johnson County, Iowa Community ID

Community Partners Initiative

YES, this business will offer a discount/service to Johnson County Community ID cardholders; thus helping to make Johnson County, IA a more inclusive community and rewarding cardholders who choose to shop locally!

	Business Inform	nation
usiness Name:		
ddress:		
City	State	ZIP Code
ontact Person:	Phone:	Email:
ype of Business:		
	Community ID Ad	vantage
	Community 1D Ac	ivantage
Discount or se	vice offered with presentation	on of Johnson County Community ID:
Print Name:	Signat	ture:
	Date:	
Title:		